EMBOLDEN E+ 1

Civ

FEATURES

SIZES XS, S,/ M, L

COLORS Black

FRAME ALUXX SL-grade aluminum, 120mm FlexPoint suspension system
FORK RockShox Recon RL, 130mm travel, Lockout, 110x15mm MaxleLite
SHOCK RockShox Monarch RT, High Volume, 184x44mm, custom tuned
HANDLEBAR Giant Connect TR Riser

STEM Giant Contact

SEATPOST Giant Contact Switch, dropper, 30,9mm, (XS:75, S:100, M:125, L:150)
SADDLE Liv Contact upright

PEDALS

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTERS SRAM SX Eagle 12-speed
FRONT DERAILLEUR

REAR DERAILLEUR SRAM SX Eagle 12-speed

BRAKES Shimano MT420, 4-piston brakes, 203mm

BRAKE LEVERS Shimano MT401 Hydraulic Disc

CASSETTE SRAM PG-1210, 11-50T, 12-Speed

CHAIN SRAM SX Eagle PowerLock, 12-speed

CRANKSET SRAM X-Sync Eagle 38T 104BCD chainring Forged Alloy minimal Q-factor,

36T Steel Direct Mount ring (XS/5:160, M/L:165)

BOTTOM BRACKET N/A

RIMS Giant AM 27.5+, Tubeless ready, 35mm inner width, e-bike optimized

HUBS Giant eTracker Boost, Sealed Cartridge bearing, IS 6-bolt, [F1110x15 [R]
141x9mm Quick-Release, e-bike optimized

SPOKES Stainless Steel

TIRES Maxxis Rekon 27.5x2.6", Exo protect, Tubeless Ready

EXTRAS Giant EnergyPak 6A Smart charger

HYBRID CYCLING TECHNOLOGY

MOTOR Giant SyncDrive Sport, 70Nm, 350% tuneable support with automatic
smartsupport

SENSORS Giant PedalPlus 6-sensor technology

DISPLAY Giant RideControl ONE, remote button

BATTERY Giant EnergyPak Smart 500, 36V 13.8Ah integrated Lithium-lon

factor, 36T Steel Direct Mount ring (XS/S:160, M/L:165)

e (Colors: Black

GEOMETRY

Frame: ALUXX SL-grade aluminum, 120mm FlexPoint suspension system
Fork: RockShox Recon RL, 130mm travel, Lockout, 110x15mm MaxleLite
Shifters: SRAM SX Eagle 12-speed

Crankset: SRAM X-Sync Eagle 38T 104BCD chainring Forged Alloy minimal Q-

FRAME

Seat Tube Length (mm)
SeatTube Angle

Top Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Angle

Fork Rake (mm)

Trail (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Chain Stay Length (mm)
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm)
Stack (mm)

Reach (mm)

Stand Over Height (mm)
Handlebar Width (mm)
Stem Length (mm)
Crank Length (mm)
Wheel Size

Xs
380
74.0°
565
100
67.5°
46
1033
1147
465
20
592
395
710
750
40
165
27.5+

406
74.0°
580
100
67.5°
46
1033
1162
465
20
592
410
728
750
40
165
27.5+

74.0°
595
110
67.5°
46
1033
1178
465
20
602
422
756
780
50
170
275+

490
74.0°
610
120
67.5°
46
1033
1194
465
20
611
435
789
780
50
170
275+

The specifications, colors, and availability of the products can be subjects to alter without
prior notification. For availability and prices, please contact the retailers in your city /

country.



